Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE	 		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA						
		N	lame		Execution Date	ן ר	
Microdiffusion, Inc.	(A Delaware Cor	rporatio	on)		12/25/2006		
RECEIVING PARTY	Y DATA						
Name:	Revalesio Co	Revalesio Corporation (a Delaware corporation)					
Street Address:	5102 20th Sti	5102 20th Street E., Bldg. 100					
City:	Tacoma	Tacoma					
State/Country:	WASHINGTO	WASHINGTON					
Postal Code:	98424	98424					
Patent Number:		6702949					
						_	
Patent Number:		6386751					
Patent Number: 7		7128278					
CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wi</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	(206)75 <i>ill be sent via US</i> 2067578 michelle ne: Michelle 1201 Th	<i>Mail w</i> 8540 eleibelt(e Leibe hird Ave	<i>hen the fax attempt is unsuccessful</i> @dwt.com	<i>I.</i>			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			83535-14, 16, 25				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Michelle Leibelt				
Total Attachments: source=name_chan							
E002004E4					PATENT		

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:30 AM 12/29/2006 FILED 10:30 AM 12/29/2006 SRV 061201318 - 4234520 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

FIRST: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of Microdiffusion, Inc., a resolution was duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and calling a meeting of the shareholders of said corporation for consideration thereof. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be amended by changing the Article thereof number "Article I" so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

"The name of the corporation is Revalesio Corporation (the "Corporation").

SECOND: That thereafter, pursuant to resolution of its Board of Directors, a special meeting of the shareholders of said corporation was duly called and held upon notice in accordance with Section 222 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware at which meeting the necessary number of shares as required by statute were voted in favor of the amendment.

THIRD: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this certificate to be signed this 25 day of <u>December</u> 200<u>6</u>.

Title: President

Name: _____ Eric A. Russell

HARD DRIVE USERS DIANNABORDEN LIERARY MAIL DOWINLOADS.CERYANENONICRODIFFUSION DOG

RECORDED: 07/05/2007